Jun 04 2024 (04:05) India Rail Info 1

Guwahati - Kochuveli Tatkal Fare Special/05630XX - Exp - SR
NBQ/New Bongaigaon Junction to KCVL/Kochuveli

67h 40m - 3443 km - 52 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GHY |Guwahati 23:25 0 |1 0 23 (59 |NFR
2 |KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 23:43 23:45 2m |0 |1 7 83 |56 |[NFR
3 GLPT |Goalpara Town 01:15 01:17 2m (0 |2 131 |35 |49 ([NFR
4 NBQ |New Bongaigaon 02:45 02:50 5m |0 |2 182 |59 |60 [NFR

Junction
5 |KOJ Kokrajhar 03:18 03:20 2m (0 |2 (210 |75 (49 |NFR
6 NOQ |New Alipurduar 04:23 04:25 2m |0 |2 289 |32 |48 |NFR
7 NCB |New Cooch Behar 05:00 05:02 2m |0 |2 308 |37 [49 |NFR
8 DQG |Dhupguri 06:40 06:42 2m |0 |2 368 |40 |77 |NFR
9 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction |08:20 08:35 15m |0 (2 433 (74 |114 |NFR
10 |KNE |KishanGanj 09:46 09:48 2m |0 |2 520 (61 (53 |NFR
11 [BOE |Barsoijunction 10:45 10:47 2m (0 |2 578 |46 |34 |[NFR
12 |MLDT |Malda Town 12:45 12:55 10m [0 |2 668 |55 |31 |ER
13 |RPH [Rampurhat Junction 15:11 15:13 2m [0 |2 792 |41 |143 [ER
14 |DGR |Durgapur 18:05 18:40 35m |0 |2 910 |42 |73 |ER
15 |ASN [Asansol Junction 19:40 19:50 10m |0 (2 952 |42 |106 [ER
16 |ADRA |Adra Junction 20:50 20:55 5m |0 |2 993 |80 185 [SER
17 |BQA |Bankura Junction 21:35 21:37 2m (0 |2 1046 (139 SER
18 |VSU Bishnupur Junction 21:50 21:52 2m |0 |2 1077 |64 SER
19 |MDN [Medinipur (Midnapore) [23:00 23:02 2m |0 |2 1149 |24 |47 |SER
20 |HI) Hijli 23:45 23:50 5m |0 |2 1166 |90 |44 |SER
21 |BLS Baleshwar 01:05 01:07 2m |0 |3 1278 |45 |17 |SER
22 |BHC ([Bhadrak 02:30 02:32 2m |0 |3 1341 |54 |17 |ECoR
23 |CTC Cuttack Junction 04:40 04:42 2m (0 |3 1456 (35 |28 |ECoR
24 |BBS [Bhubaneswar 05:30 05:40 10m (0 |3 1484 |38 |33 |ECOR
25 |[KUR |Khurda Road Junction 06:10 06:20 10m [0 |3 1503 |77 |16 |ECoR
26 |BAM |Brahmapur 08:15 08:17 2m |0 |3 1650 |43 |20 |[ECoR
27 |PSA [Palasa 10:00 10:02 2m |0 |3 1725 |75 |24 |ECoR
28 |CHE [Srikakulam Road 11:00 11:02 2m |0 |3 1798 |57 |30 |[ECoR
29 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |12:15 12:17 2m |0 |3 1867 |58 |58 |[ECoR
30 |[VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction [13:20 13:40 20m (0 |3 1928 |67 |6 ECoR
31 |[SLO |Samalkot Junction 15:55 15:57 2m (0 |3 2079 |63 |17 |SCR
32 |R)Y Rajahmundry 16:45 16:47 2m |0 |3 2129 |75 |14 |SCR
33 |EE Eluru 17:58 18:00 2m |0 |3 2218 |33 |13 |SCR
34 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 19:50 20:05 15m (0 |3 2278 |36 |19 |SCR
35 [NGNT |New Guntur 20:55 20:57 2m [0 |3 2308 (39 SCR
36 |TEL Tenali Junction 21:35 21:37 2m |0 |3 2333169 |11 |SCR
37 |OGL |Ongole 23:10 23:12 2m |0 |3 2440 |71 |8 SCR
38 |NLR ([Nellore 00:50 00:52 2m |0 [4 |2557 (32 |18 |[SCR
39 |GDR [Gudur Junction 02:05 02:07 2m |0 |4 |2595 (62 (19 [SCR
40 |PER Perambur 04:20 04:30 10m |0 (4 2732 |46 |7 SR
41 A Arakkonam Junction 05:53 05:55 2m (0 |4 2796 |67 |85 |[SR
42 |KPD [Katpadijunction 06:50 06:55 5m |0 (4 |2857 |56 |215 SR
43 |JT) Jolarpettai Junction 08:25 08:30 5m |0 |4 2941 |90 (400 [SR
44 |SA Salem Junction 09:50 09:55 5m |0 [4 |3061 |55 |280 SR
45 |ED Erode Junction 11:00 11:20 20m |0 |4 |3121 (70 |[171 |SR
46 |TUP  |Tiruppur 12:03 12:05 2m |0 (4 3171 |49 |306 SR
47 |PT) Podanur Junction 12:58 13:00 2m |0 |4 3215 |46 |397 [SR
48 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 14:05 14:10 5m |0 (4 |3265]36 SR

(Palghat)
49 |TCR [Thrissur (Trichur) 16:17 16:20 3m |0 |4 (334070 (3 |SR
50 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 17:07 17:10 3m |0 |4 [3395(29 |14 |SR

Jun 04 2024 (04:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



Jun 04 2024 (04:05) India Rail Info 2

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
51 |ERN Ernakulam Town (North) [17:45 17:50 5m |0 |4 3412 (51 (2 SR
52 |KTYM |Kottayam 19:00 19:05 5m |0 (4 |3472|55 |4 |SR
53 |TRVL (Tiruvalla 19:33 19:35 2m |0 |4 |3497 |43 SR
54 |CNGR |Chengannur 19:48 19:50 2m |0 |4 |3507 |43 |9 SR
55 [KY] Kayamkulam Junction 20:18 20:20 2m [0 |4 |3527 |55 |9 SR
56 |QLN |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |21:05 21:10 5m |0 |4 3568 143 |11 [SR
57 |KCVL |Kochuveli 22:30 0 |4 |3625]- 5 |SR

Jun 04 2024 (04:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 2




